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Wednesday   14:00 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 3 7 Ons plezier 17 ½ 3½ 393 102 6912 5488 447 885 553 1097
2 1 5 Papavers 14 ½ 6½ 294 171 6546 4128 332 655 512 1019
3 7 1 Wij doen ook mee 13 ½ 7½ 356 127 6828 4982 401 751 534 1019
4 8 2 Margrietjes 13 ½ 7½ 362 124 6780 5052 407 791 537 1051
5 5 3 de Maatjes 10 11 306 160 6440 4252 367 704 524 1028
6 6 4 Op hoop van zegen 8 13 274 185 6337 3723 334 621 528 1009
7 4 8 P.Z.N. 7 14 310 160 6374 4250 387 680 535 976
8 2 6 de Adelaars 0 21 222 193 4056 2188 252 496 446 884

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
1-2 Op hoop van zegen 466 456 922 0 <---> Ons plezier 469 482 951 3
3-4 de Adelaars 381 384 765 0 <---> Wij doen ook mee 512 484 996 3
5-6 P.Z.N. 460 449 909 0 <---> Margrietjes 490 482 972 3
7-8 de Maatjes 421 471 892 0 <---> Papavers 471 498 969 3

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8
Today  5- 6  7- 8  3- 4  1- 2
Next Week  2- 4  1- 3  5- 7  6- 8

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 382 Wij doen ook mee 382 Ons plezier 368 Margrietjes
Scratch Series 751 Ons plezier 736 Wij doen ook mee 728 Margrietjes

Handicap Game 512 Wij doen ook mee 498 Papavers 490 Margrietjes
Handicap Series 996 Wij doen ook mee 972 Margrietjes 969 Papavers

Men Scratch Game 169 Erwin Kuhn 161 Jan Vierwind 150 Klaus Schlichting
Scratch Series 315 Erwin Kuhn 297 Klaus Schlichting 296 Jan Vierwind

Handicap Game 206 Jan Vierwind 192 Erwin Kuhn 171 Klaus Schlichting
Handicap Series 386 Jan Vierwind 361 Erwin Kuhn 339 Klaus Schlichting

Women Scratch Game 124 Gerda Bekker 120 Iene Bod 119 Marietje Nieuwenhuis
Scratch Series 239 Gerda Bekker 229 Marietje Nieuwenhuis 222 Iene Bod

Handicap Game 181 Iene Bod 174 Gerda Bekker 168 Marietje Nieuwenhuis
Handicap Series 344 Iene Bod 339 Gerda Bekker 327 Marietje Nieuwenhuis

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 447 Ons plezier 407 Margrietjes 401 Wij doen ook mee
Scratch Series 885 Ons plezier 791 Margrietjes 751 Wij doen ook mee

Handicap Game 553 Ons plezier 537 Margrietjes 535 P.Z.N.
Handicap Series 1097 Ons plezier 1051 Margrietjes 1028 de Maatjes

Men Scratch Game 193 Frans van Leeuwen 179 Klaus Schlichting 172 Erwin Kuhn
Scratch Series 340 Erwin Kuhn 333 Klaus Schlichting 333 Frans van Leeuwen

Handicap Game 226 Frans van Leeuwen 216 Klaus Schlichting 206 Jan Vierwind
Handicap Series 403 Klaus Schlichting 386 Erwin Kuhn 386 Jan Vierwind

Women Scratch Game 173 Mientje Perters 159 Greet Giesenaar 149 Terry Reesing
Scratch Series 308 Mientje Perters 298 Greet Giesenaar 268 Gerda Bekker

Handicap Game 210 Mientje Perters 202 Greet Giesenaar 199 Terry Reesing
Handicap Series 384 Greet Giesenaar 382 Mientje Perters 376 Gerda Bekker

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total Total

1 - Wij doen ook mee
1 Harrie Nibbeling 121 41 1703 14 249 232 119 129 248 330
2 Gerard Krabben 86 65 1204 14 188 171 94 79 173 305
3 Erwin Kuhn 149 21 1791 12 309 294 169 146 315 361
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total Total

2 - Margrietjes
25 Theo van Bindsbergen 135 31 1357 10 275 262 118 113 231 287

5 Terry Reesing 107 51 1509 14 219 202 89 112 201 299
6 Jan Vierwind 120 42 1681 14 255 238 161 135 296 386

3 - de Maatjes

7 Greet Giesenaar 121 41 1219 10 245 232 93 115 208 282
8 Willie Gasseling 110 49 1546 14 230 213 86 110 196 290
9 Ria Scheerder 75 70 1055 14 161 144 88 92 180 320

4 - Op hoop van zegen

10 An Tijdink 95 59 1147 12 197 182 103 96 199 319
11 Lenie Seegers 89 63 1078 12 182 167 a79 a79 158 284
12 Ria Arts 90 63 908 10 184 171 98 95 193 319

5 - Papavers
13 Gerda Bekker 109 49 1537 14 223 206 115 124 239 339
14 Diana Seegers 90 63 1082 12 192 177 a80 a80 160 286
15 Iene Bod 95 59 1145 12 199 184 102 120 222 344

6 - de Adelaars
16 Helma Hendricksen 80 70 646 8 164 153 a70 a70 140 280
17 Diny Weijers 103 53 827 8 213 202 91 94 185 287
18 Will ten Oever 39 70 315 8 85 74 a29 a29 58 198

7 - Ons plezier
19 Klaus Schlichting 150 21 1801 12 313 298 147 150 297 339
20 Frans van Leeuwen 133 32 1864 14 280 263 112 113 225 285
21 Marietje Nieuwenhuis 110 49 1551 14 225 208 110 119 229 327

8 - P.Z.N.

22 Tony Wijnands 86 65 868 10 176 163 a76 a76 152 282
23 Mientje Perters 130 35 1308 10 264 251 a120 a120 240 310
24 Huub ten Oever 94 60 944 10 196 183 104 93 197 317
Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- Total Total
Bertus Vos 117 44 235 2 126 235 177 337 0 0

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Klaus Schlichting 1801 12 150 179 333 147 150 297
Erwin Kuhn 1791 12 149 172 340 169 146 315
Theo van Bindsbergen 1357 10 135 161 318 118 113 231
Frans van Leeuwen 1864 14 133 193 333 112 113 225
Harrie Nibbeling 1703 14 121 151 289 119 129 248
Jan Vierwind 1681 14 120 161 296 161 135 296
Huub ten Oever 944 10 94 112 207 104 93 197
Gerard Krabben 1204 14 86 122 221 94 79 173

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Mientje Perters 1308 10 130 173 308 a120 a120 240
Greet Giesenaar 1219 10 121 159 298 93 115 208
Marietje Nieuwenhuis 1551 14 110 146 263 110 119 229
Willie Gasseling 1546 14 110 148 252 86 110 196
Gerda Bekker 1537 14 109 135 268 115 124 239
Terry Reesing 1509 14 107 149 263 89 112 201
Diny Weijers 827 8 103 120 231 91 94 185
An Tijdink 1147 12 95 111 210 103 96 199
Iene Bod 1145 12 95 120 224 102 120 222
Ria Arts 908 10 90 110 215 98 95 193
Diana Seegers 1082 12 90 112 204 a80 a80 160
Lenie Seegers 1078 12 89 113 212 a79 a79 158
Tony Wijnands 868 10 86 122 188 a76 a76 152
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Helma Hendricksen 646 8 80 100 175 a70 a70 140
Ria Scheerder 1055 14 75 103 190 88 92 180
Will ten Oever 315 8 39 56 99 a29 a29 58

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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